                                                                 Production specification
Digital Transistor                   DTA(R1=R2 SERIES)E
H021                                                                           www.gmesemi.com
Rev.A                                                                                               1
FEATURES
 Epitaxial planar die construction.
 Complementary NPN types available(DTC).
 Built-in biasing resistors,R1=R2.
 Also available in lead free version.
APPLICATIONS
 The PNP style digital transistor.
                                                                      SOT-523
ORDERING INFORMATION
       Type No.                      Marking                 Package Code
      DTA114EE                       14                       SOT-523
      DTA124EE                       15                       SOT-523
      DTA143EE                       13                       SOT-523
      DTA144EE                       16                       SOT-523
MAXIMUM RATING @ Ta=25℃ unless otherwise specified
Symbol Parameter Value Units
VCC Supply Voltage -50 V
VIN